fs% IX T 5 /KM BB R AERE / Appendix IX TES Rate Matrices
I AR 31.7.2000 B UERZR4ERE/ Part I: TES Rate Matrix on or before 31.7.2009

— 2000 |$3.78 2000
%, 1580 |$2.82 [$2.82 |$2.82 |$2.86 {$3.06 [$3.30 [$3.63 |$4.02 1580
- 1260 |$2.08 [$2.08 |$2.08 |$2.13 [$2.32 |$2.56 |$2.90 |$3.29 |$3.77 |$4.39 1260
a 1000 [$1.49 [$1.49 |$1.49 |$1.54 [$1.73 |$1.97 |$2.31 |$2.69 |$3.17 |$3.80 |$4.57 |$5.58 1000
3 790 [$1.01 [$1.01 {$1.01 |$1.06 [$1.25 {$1.49 |$1.83 [$2.21 |$2.69 |$3.32 |$4.09 |$5.10 790
:’/\2 630 |$0.64 |$0.64 |$0.64 |$0.69 |$0.88 |$1.12 |$1.46 |$1.84 |$2.32 |$2.95 |$3.72 |$4.73 |$5.98 630
Jfri 500 [$0.34 [$0.34 |$0.34 [$0.39 |$0.58 |$0.82 |$1.16 |$1.55 |$2.03 |$2.65 |$3.42 |$4.43 |$5.68 500
= 400 [$0.11 {$0.11 |$0.11 [$0.16 {$0.36 |$0.60 |$0.93 |$1.32 {$1.80 |$2.42 |$3.19 |$4.20 |$5.45 [$6.99 400
B 320 $0.00 $0.00 |$0.00 {$0.05 {$0.24 |$0.48 [$0.82 |$1.20 |$1.68 |$2.31 |$3.08 |$4.09 [$5.34 |$6.88 320
’n% 250 [$0.00 [$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.05 |$0.24 {$0.48 |$0.82 |$1.20 |$1.68 |$2.31 [$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 250
= 200 |$0.00 {$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.05 [$0.24 {$0.48 |$0.82 |$1.20 |$1.68 |$2.31 [$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 200
ﬁgﬂlr 160 [$0.00 {$0.00 {$0.00 [$0.05 |$0.24 |$0.48 |$0.82 {$1.20 [$1.68 |$2.31 [$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 160
fue 130 ]$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.00 [$0.05 {$0.24 |$0.48 [$0.82 {$1.20 |$1.68 [$2.31 |$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 130
% 100 |$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.00 {$0.05 {$0.24 |$0.48 {$0.82 {$1.20 |$1.68 [$2.31 |$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 100
= 0 [$0.00 [$0.00 [$0.00 |$0.05 |$0.24 [$0.48 |$0.82 |$1.20 [$1.68 |$2.31 |$3.08 |$4.09 |$5.34 |$6.88 |$8.90 |0
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511 ER - WA 1.8.2009 & 31.7.2010 HARIATUCERZRFERE/ Part I1: TES Rate Matrix between 1.8.2009 and 31.7.2010

— 2000 [$4.13 2000
%, 1580 [$3.08 [$3.08 |$3.08 [$3.12 |$3.34 [$3.60 |$3.96 |$4.39 1580
% 1260 [$2.27 [$2.27 |$2.27 ({$2.33 [$2.53 ($2.80 |$3.17 |$3.59 ($4.12 |$4.79 1260
a 1000 [$1.63 [$1.63 |$1.63 [$1.68 |$1.89 [$2.15 |$2.52 |$2.94 [$3.46 |$4.15 [$4.99 |$6.09 1000
8 790 [$1.10 [$1.10 |$1.10 [$1.16 |$1.37 |$1.63 |$.2.00 |$2.41 ($2.94 |$3.63 |$4.47 |$5.57 790
?; 630 [$0.70 $0.70 |$0.70 |$0.75 |$0.96 [$1.22 |$1.59 |$2.01 |$2.53 |$3.22 {$4.06 |$5.17 |$6.53 630
ﬁriv 500 [$0.37 ($0.37 |$0.37 |$0.43 |$0.63 |$0.90 |$1.27 |$1.69 |$2.22 |$2.89 |$3.73 |$4.84 |$6.20 500
E 400 [$0.12 [$0.12 |$0.12 [$0.17 |$0.39 [$0.66 |$1.02 |$1.44 [$1.97 |$2.64 [$3.48 |$4.59 [$5.95 |$7.63 400
J@i 320 [$0.00 |$0.00 [$0.00 |$0.05 [$0.26 |$0.52 [$0.90 [$1.31 |$1.83 [$2.52 |$3.36 [$4.47 |$5.83 [$7.51 320
',D%,l:z 250 [$0.00 [{$0.00 {$0.00 [$0.05 {$0.26 [$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 [$1.83 |$2.52 |$3.36 |$4.47 |$5.83 |$7.51 250
’[3 200 [$0.00 [$0.00 {$0.00 [$0.05 |$0.26 [$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 [$1.83 |$2.52 |$3.36 |$4.47 |$5.83 |$7.51 200
i%lﬂ’r 160 [$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.00 {$0.05 |$0.26 [$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 [$1.83 |$2.52 [$3.36 |$4.47 |$5.83 |$7.51 160
e 130 [$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.00 {$0.05 |$0.26 [$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 [$1.83 |$2.52 [$3.36 |$4.47 |$5.83 |$7.51 130
% 100 [$0.00 {$0.00 |$0.00 {$0.05 |$0.26 [$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 [$1.83 |$2.52 [$3.36 |$4.47 |$5.83 |$7.51 100
= 0 [$0.00 {$0.00 {$0.00 {$0.05 {$0.26 |$0.52 |$0.90 |$1.31 |$1.83 |$2.52 |$3.36 |$4.47 [$5.83 [$7.51 [$9.72 |0
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5 &R« AR 1.8.2010 SLARAIWCER ¥R 4EREH/ Part [IT: TES Rate Matrix on or after 1.8.2010
—~ 2000 ] $4.51 2000
z\Esa 1580 || $3.36] $3.36| $3.36| $3.41| $3.65| $3.94| $4.33| $4.79 1580
= 1260 | $2.48| $2.48| $2.48| $2.54| $2.77| $3.05| $3.46| $3.92| $4.50| $5.23 1260
% 1000 | $1.78| $1.78| $1.78| $1.84| $2.06| $2.35| $2.75| $3.21| $3.78| $4.53| $5.45| $6.65 1000
8 790 | $1.20| $1.20] $1.20| $1.26| $1.49| $1.78| $2.18| $2.64| $3.21| $3.96| $4.88| $6.08 790
5 630 | $0.76| $0.76| $0.76| $0.82| $1.05| $1.34| $1.74| $2.19| $2.77| $3.52| $4.44| $5.64| $7.13 630
E 500 | $0.41| $0.41| $0.41| $0.47| $0.69| $0.98| $1.38| $1.85| $2.42| $3.16| $4.08| $5.28| $6.77 500
’E 400 | $0.13] $0.13| $0.13| $0.19| $0.43| $0.72| $1.11| $1.57| $2.15| $2.89| $3.80| $5.01| $6.50| $8.34 400
'}5 320 | $0.00| $0.00| $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 320
',D{EE 250 | $0.00| $0.00{ $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 250
5 200 | $0.00] $0.00| $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 200
Jﬂi%lﬂjr 160 | $0.00| $0.00| $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 160
e 130 | $0.00| $0.00| $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 130
% 100 | $0.00| $0.00{ $0.00| $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20 100
= 0| $0.00| $0.00| $0.00{ $0.06| $0.29| $0.57| $0.98| $1.43| $2.00| $2.75| $3.67| $4.88| $6.37| $8.20|$10.61]0
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